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Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
5
1
4
3
2

Name
Fodor András
Csepregi András
Halász Jácint
Szántó Dániel
Bánki Ede

Laps
17
17
17
16
16

Total Tm
10:13.165
10:13.570
10:27.505
10:05.775
10:17.804

Diff

0.405
14.340

-- 1 Lap --
12.029

Gap

0.405
13.935

-- 1 Lap --
12.029

Best Tm
32.751
33.175
33.496
33.491
33.929

In Lap
9

11
14
16
7

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 5 1 4 3 2

2019 MB2019 MB

Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)

2019.08.03.  01:212019.08.03.  01:21

E-TruggyE-Truggy
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 22,956

Best Tm: 32.751, Spd: 25,282

Margin of Victory: 0.405

by: (5) Fodor András

RaceTime: 10:13

Printed: 2019.08.03. 17:44:52 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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